
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

Saturday, Nov. 26 Super Saturday Save 65% off entire purchase! 

   

Monday, Nov. 28 Stocking Game Pull additional savings from the stocking! 

   

Tuesday, Nov. 29 Christmas Fun Wear Christmas apparel and save an 

additional 10%. 

   

Wednesday, Nov. 30 BOGO Buy One Get One of equal or lesser value!  

(furniture excluded) 

   

Thursday, Dec. 1 Grinch Thursday Save an additional 10% on any green-

colored item. (excludes green stickers, tags) 

   

Friday, Dec. 2 Special Savings  Spend $25 after discount price and receive 

an additional $5 off! 

   

Saturday, Dec. 3 Bring a Buddy  You and your friend will each receive  

an additional 12% off entire purchase! 

   

Monday, Dec. 5 Christmas Galore Receive a FREE Christmas item up to  

$5 value with any purchase! 

   

Tuesday, Dec. 6 Ruby Tuesday Save an additional 10% off of any red-

colored item. (excludes red stickers & tags) 

   

Wednesday, Dec. 7 BOGO Christmas Buy one Christmas item, get one free of 

equal or lesser value. 

   

Thursday, Dec. 8 Gift Card Raffle Receive a raffle ticket to win a Nu2u Gift 

Card when you make a purchase! 

   

Friday, Dec. 9 Basket Raffle Enter the Christmas Gift Basket Raffle  

when you make a purchase! 

 

Presented by: Nu2u—Benefiting Together We Cope 

Your purchase from Nu2u makes every day brighter for our neighbors in crisis! 
Thank you for bringing joy to others this holiday season. 


